## AMENDMENTS TO LB 895

(Amendments to Standing Committee amendments, AM2082)

Introduced by Flood, 19.

- 2 "through 2008-09"; and in line 3 strike "2008-09" and insert
- 3 "2009-10".
- 4 2. On page 11, line 2, strike the last comma and insert
- 5 "and"; in line 3 strike ", and 77-27,188"; and in line 5 after
- 6 the period insert "The changes made in section 77-27,188 by this
- 7 legislative bill become operative for applications filed on and
- 8 <u>after July 1, 2009.</u>".